Wednesday, 1 April 20
Thursday, 2 April 20
Friday, 3 April 20
Saturday, 4 April 20
Sunday, 5 April 20
Monday, 6 April 20
Tuesday, 7 April 20_
Wednesday, 8 April 20
Thursday, 9 April 20 DL Cheadle H DL Man A
Friday, 10 April 20 Gfriday
Saturday, 11 April 20
Sunday, 12 April 20
Monday, 13 April 20 Easter Monday
Tuesday, 14 April 20
Wednesday, 15 April 20
Thursday, 16 April 20 Hale 3 A Hale 2 H
Friday, 17 April 20
Saturday, 18 April 20
Sunday, 19 April 20
Monday, 20 April 20 [Knutsford i
Tuesday, 21 April 20
Wednesday, 22 April 20

Thursday, 23 April 20 [Bramnallianelii Ryecroft A

Friday, 24 April 20

Friday, 1 May 20 Priory A
Saturday, 2 May 20
Sunday, 3 May 20
Monday, 4 May 20_
Tuesday, 5 May 20
Wednesday, 6 May 20 Queensgate A
Thursday, 7 May 20
Friday, 8 May 20 Bank Holiday
Saturday, 9 May 20
Sunday, 10 May 20
Monday, 11 May 20 [SHHCHIZENNN Alderley Edge H
Tuesday, 12 May 20 Knutsford H
Wednesday, 13 May 20
Thursday, 14 May 20 Queensgate 2 H _
Friday, 15 May 20
Saturday, 16 May 20
Sunday, 17 May 20
Monday, 18 May 20 Bramhall Lane H' |
Tuesday, 19 May 20 Brabyns H
Wednesday, 20 May 20
Thursday, 21 May 20 BramhallPkA  |WestHeaton H'|
Friday, 22 May 20
Saturday, 23 May 20
Sunday, 24 May 20 Bowdon A
Saturday, 25 April 20 Monday, 25 May 20
Sunday, 26 April 20 Tuesday, 26 May 20 [Alderley Edge A" Brooklands H
Monday, 27 April 20 Wednesday, 27 May 20 New Mills A
Tuesday, 28 April 20 Thursday, 28 May 20
Wednesday, 29 April 20 Friday, 29 May 20
Thursday, 30 April 20 Brabyns H Saturday, 30 May 20
Sunday, 31 May 20

Men 2nd team
Men 3rd team
Men 4th Team

Ladies 3rd Team

Monday, 1 June 20
Tuesday, 2 June 20 Croftside H
Wednesday, 3 June 20
Thursday, 4 June 20 New Mills H
Friday, 5 June 20
Saturday, 6 June 20
Sunday, 7 June 20
Monday, 8 June 20 Priory H
Tuesday, 9 June 20
Wednesday, 10 June 20

Pownell Pk A

Alderley Edge A

Thursday, 11 June 20 Ryecroft H
Friday, 12 June 20

Saturday, 13 June 20
Sunday, 14 June 20 Brabyns A

Monday, 15 June 20

Tuesday, 16 June 20
Wednesday, 17 June 20 Queensgate A
Thursday, 18 June 20 Croftside A
Friday, 19 June 20
Saturday, 20 June 20
Sunday, 21 June 20

Lymm A

Monday, 22 June 20
Tuesday, 23 June 20 Macc H

Wednesday, 24 June 20
Thursday, 25 June 20
Friday, 26 June 20
Saturday, 27 June 20
Sunday, 28 June 20
Monday, 29 June 20
Tuesday, 30 June 20 Priory A Cheadle A

Wednesday, 1 July 20
Thursday, 2 July 20
Friday, 3 July 20
Saturday, 4 July 20
Sunday, 5 July 20 Alderley Edge A
Monday, 6 July 20 \Davenport H
Tuesday, 7 July 20 Brooklands H Macc A
Wednesday, 8 July 20
Thursday, 9 July 20
Friday, 10 July 20
Saturday, 11 July 20
Sunday, 12 July 20
Monday, 13 July 20 Woodside HI"
Tuesday, 14 July 20
Wednesday, 15 July 20_
Thursday, 16 July 20 Didsbury A
Friday, 17 July 20
Saturday, 18 July 20
Sunday, 19 July 20
Monday, 20 July 20
Tuesday, 21 July 20 [IW/estiHeatonANN West Heaton H
Wednesday, 22 July 20
Thursday, 23 July 20 Didsbury H
Friday, 24 July 20
Saturday, 25 July 20
Sunday, 26 July 20
Monday, 27 July 20 Brooklands A
Tuesday, 28 July 20
Wednesday, 29 July 20 Poynton A
Thursday, 30 July 20 Alderley Edge H
Friday, 31 July 20

Bramhall Pk H



